Day 1

Day 2

3:35pm

3:36
3:38
3:44
4:02
4:45
5:16

5:34

6:23

8:03
9:10
9:11
11:05

11:47

2022 CALIFORNIA STATE RACE RESULTS

SYV 22005

TOPP 885

GSF 2201

FORT 4023

Cvi 187

MAN 20800

LOOP 259

COM 1626

MAN 21752

RBPC 247

BAK 935

TOPP 257

FORT 1565 *

BAK 985

COOK 2229

VASC 20

MAN 20048

VASC 21

SIER 1050

ARC 6335

BAK 44

HER 9

Sally Maher
Jim Vander Heide
Tim Perry
Jay Page
Tong Cha
Stanton Woody
Jim Looper
Adam Gluck
Roger Fernandez
Laszlo Zugor
Ron Heiser
Gary Robins
Jim Cain
TW Shelton
Armando dela O
Jim Bryan

Shirley Severns

Jim Bryan
Steve Sterchi
Sandy Wessel
Ramon Ortega

David Her

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

1201

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482

482



2022 CALIFORNIA STATE RACE RESULTS

11:53 SMR 2404 Vidal Gonzalez 482
12:06 GSF 1466 Joe Silveira 482
12:31 MAN 20607 Mike Gonigan 482
12:46 BERN 37 Bernardino Lopez 482
TOTAL PRIZES 18284

Congratulations to all the winners! Prizes will be mailed this weekend

Note: The electronic band on FORT 1565 would not sense properly during basketing.
It could not be re-registered while there was a race in progress so the electronic band
on JRL 409 (bird was not in shape to go to the race) was placed on FORT 1565 and

this was explained to the audience watching the basketing process.



