## **2022 CALIFORNIA STATE RACE RESULTS**

Day 1	3:35pm	SYV 22005	Sally Maher	1201
		TOPP 885	Jim Vander Heide	1201
		GSF 2201	Tim Perry	1201
		FORT 4023	Jay Page	1201
		CVI 187	Tong Cha	1201
		MAN 20800	Stanton Woody	1201
		LOOP 259	Jim Looper	1201
		COM 1626	Adam Gluck	1201
	3:36	MAN 21752	Roger Fernandez	482
	3:38	RBPC 247	Laszlo Zugor	482
	3:44	BAK 935	Ron Heiser	482
	4:02	TOPP 257	Gary Robins	482
	4:45	FORT 1565 *	Jim Cain	482
	5:16	BAK 985	TW Shelton	482
	5:34	COOK 2229	Armando de la O	482
		VASC 20	Jim Bryan	482
	6:23	MAN 20048	Shirley Severns	482
Day 2				
	8:03	VASC 21	Jim Bryan	482
	9:10	SIER 1050	Steve Sterchi	482
	9:11	ARC 6335	Sandy Wessel	482
	11:05	BAK 44	Ramon Ortega	482
	11:47	HER 9	David Her	482

## **2022 CALIFORNIA STATE RACE RESULTS**

11:53	SMR 2404	Vidal Gonzalez	482
12:06	GSF 1466	Joe Silveira	482
12:31	MAN 20607	Mike Gonigan	482
12:46	BERN 37	Bernardino Lopez	482

TOTAL PRIZES 18284

Congratulations to all the winners! Prizes will be mailed this weekend

Note: The electronic band on FORT 1565 would not sense properly during basketing.

It could not be re-registered while there was a race in progress so the electronic band on JRL 409 (bird was not in shape to go to the race) was placed on FORT 1565 and this was explained to the audience watching the basketing process.